OP \$90.00 87319447

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM452881

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
My Nutra Ltd.		05/01/2017	Limited Liability Company: ISRAEL

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRINUTRA LTD	
Street Address:	9, HaMazmera	
City:	Nes Ziona 7404709	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ISRAEL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87319447	SOMNIBEN
Serial Number:	87319504	COGNIBEN
Serial Number:	87400653	TRINUTRA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7038164100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-816-4003

Email: nixonptomail@nixonvan.com, djb@nixonvan.com

Correspondent Name: Donna J. Bunton

Address Line 1: 901 North Glebe Road, 11th Floor Address Line 2: NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C. Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Donna J. Bunton

Address Line 1: 901 North Glebe Road, 11th Floor

Address Line 2: NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C.

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

NAME OF CURNITED.

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Donna J. Bunton
SIGNATURE:	/Donna J. Bunton/

TRADEMARK 900430538 REEL: 006251 FRAME: 0790 DATE SIGNED: 12/01/2017

Total Attachments: 1
source=Name change certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006251 FRAME: 0791

State of Israel

Ministry of Justice – Corporations Authority

Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

COMPANY NAME CHANGE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

MY NUTRA LTD.

Company registration number 515134203

Has changed its name, and henceforth will be known as

TRINUTRA LTD

Authorized in Jerusalem on:

May 1, 2017

Hebrew date: 5th Iyar, 5777

[Signature and seal]

RECORDED: 12/01/2017

Adv. Eyal Globus

Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

Head of the Corporations Authority

Effected by Adv. Ro'i Lachan

TRADEMARK REEL: 006251 FRAME: 0792